
7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 2'02.95

Serie 1
1 6 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 30.32 1'02.62 1'34.99 2'07.34

32.30 32.37 32.35
2 4 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.40 1'03.04 1'36.11 2'08.37

32.64 33.07 32.26
3 5 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.44 1'03.39 1'37.24 2'11.11

32.95 33.85 33.87
4 2 AIASSA Mafalda Minerva 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.75 1'06.03 1'40.92 2'14.48

34.28 34.89 33.56
5 3 REPETTO Federica 1999 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 31.89 1'06.51 1'40.70 2'14.65

34.62 34.19 33.95
6 7 FRONTERA Rebecca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.88 1'04.82 1'40.27 2'14.67

33.94 35.45 34.40
7 8 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 31.53 1'05.92 1'41.52 2'15.10

34.39 35.60 33.58
8 1 VIOLINO Lucrezia 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.97 1'06.64 1'41.87 2'15.84

34.67 35.23 33.97

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:43

Serie 2
1 4 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.25 1'04.39 1'39.05 2'12.84

33.14 34.66 33.79
2 3 CICCHINI Clio 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 30.29 1'04.34 1'39.80 2'15.01

34.05 35.46 35.21
3 5 MEUCCI Dalia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 31.80 1'06.13 1'41.35 2'15.95

34.33 35.22 34.60
4 1 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.97 1'04.94 1'40.91 2'16.36

33.97 35.97 35.45
5 6 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.03 1'06.20 1'41.60 2'16.42

34.17 35.40 34.82
6 7 NOALE Marta 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.67 1'06.92 1'42.60 2'18.38

34.25 35.68 35.78
7 8 ZANI Gaia 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.49 1'07.65 1'43.94 2'20.76

35.16 36.29 36.82
8 2 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.53 1'09.18 1'45.92 2'23.12

35.65 36.74 37.20

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:40

Serie 3
1 3 PAPINI Alice 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.01 1'06.76 1'42.43 2'16.23

34.75 35.67 33.80
2 1 VERNA Beatrice 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.15 1'06.71 1'42.17 2'16.61

34.56 35.46 34.44
3 4 ANDREELLO Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 31.24 1'05.94 1'42.29 2'18.10

34.70 36.35 35.81
4 8 BOGETTI Alice 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.41 1'07.26 1'42.85 2'18.16

34.85 35.59 35.31
5 5 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.93 1'06.99 1'43.12 2'18.23

35.06 36.13 35.11
6 7 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 31.82 1'06.70 1'42.73 2'18.39

34.88 36.03 35.66
7 2 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.19 1'07.56 1'43.99 2'20.50

35.37 36.43 36.51
8 6 MONTI Elisabetta 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 34.35 1'09.54 1'46.18 2'21.81

35.19 36.64 35.63

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:37

Serie 4
1 3 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.42 1'05.67 1'39.72 2'13.27

34.25 34.05 33.55
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

2 1 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.61 1'06.91 1'42.73 2'17.53
35.30 35.82 34.80

3 8 NICANDRO Giulia 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.17 1'08.04 1'43.68 2'18.71
34.87 35.64 35.03

4 2 VILLANI Francesca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.16 1'07.47 1'44.39 2'20.05
35.31 36.92 35.66

5 7 FINOTTI Matilde 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.30 1'07.55 1'44.35 2'20.60
35.25 36.80 36.25

6 4 BALBO Margherita 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.78 1'07.37 1'44.40 2'21.17
35.59 37.03 36.77

7 6 BERARDO Gaia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.28 1'07.79 1'45.46 2'21.97
35.51 37.67 36.51

8 5 ROMEZZANO Valeria 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 33.14 1'08.97 1'46.09 2'22.19
35.83 37.12 36.10

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:34

Serie 5
1 4 LANOTTE Laura 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 31.40 1'06.50 1'43.39 2'20.03

35.10 36.89 36.64
2 8 VALENTE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.80 1'08.14 1'44.44 2'20.32

35.34 36.30 35.88
3 6 CECILIANI Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.62 1'07.98 1'44.42 2'20.36

35.36 36.44 35.94
4 1 GUARISO Elisa 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.46 1'08.32 1'45.42 2'20.98

35.86 37.10 35.56
5 2 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.83 1'07.76 1'44.93 2'21.18

35.93 37.17 36.25
6 5 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.52 1'09.95 1'47.03 2'22.84

36.43 37.08 35.81
7 3 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.35 1'09.85 1'47.27 2'23.03

36.50 37.42 35.76
8 7 LUCIANI Martina 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.39 1'08.28 1'46.35 2'24.15

35.89 38.07 37.80

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:32

Serie 6
1 4 TIRRASI Giovanna 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 32.99 1'08.63 1'44.99 2'19.72

35.64 36.36 34.73
2 8 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.88 1'09.34 1'46.19 2'21.45

36.46 36.85 35.26
3 1 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.24 1'09.23 1'45.62 2'21.50

35.99 36.39 35.88
4 5 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.27 1'09.49 1'46.48 2'22.01

36.22 36.99 35.53
5 3 SAVINO Lucia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.96 1'08.11 1'45.48 2'22.25

36.15 37.37 36.77
6 2 PILLONI Alessia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 33.17 1'09.36 1'46.40 2'22.30

36.19 37.04 35.90
7 7 CHIORPEC Cesara 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.69 1'10.22 1'47.65 2'24.86

36.53 37.43 37.21
8 6 DISTEFANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.11 1'12.83 1'50.89 2'28.22

37.72 38.06 37.33

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore 17:31

Serie 7
1 4 PUSCEDDU Sofia 2000 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 31.81 1'06.78 1'41.73 2'15.60

34.97 34.95 33.87
2 2 BIANCO Eleonora 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.14 1'08.84 1'46.42 2'22.61

36.70 37.58 36.19
3 1 MIGLIORINI Marta 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 33.11 1'09.28 1'46.77 2'22.67

36.17 37.49 35.90
4 6 NOTA Emanuela 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.32 1'10.94 1'48.97 2'25.28

37.62 38.03 36.31
5 5 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.98 1'10.94 1'49.39 2'25.87

36.96 38.45 36.48
6 7 MARI Francesca 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 33.54 1'11.48 1'50.65 2'27.72

37.94 39.17 37.07
7 8 NEGRO Alice 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.99 1'11.56 1'50.34 2'27.86

37.57 38.78 37.52
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 32.58 1'09.89 1'46.95 SQ
37.31 37.06 37.44

Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:26

Serie 8
1 5 ROUIMI Jasmine 1999 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 33.40 1'09.13 1'44.51 2'19.52

35.73 35.38 35.01
2 3 BIZZARRI Silvia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 33.30 1'09.04 1'46.44 2'22.40

35.74 37.40 35.96
3 2 SPINABELLA Guya 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 33.70 1'09.79 1'47.94 2'25.36

36.09 38.15 37.42
4 1 GILETTA Rebecca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.01 1'09.88 1'48.06 2'25.70

36.87 38.18 37.64
5 6 SERRA Valentina 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 34.60 1'11.35 1'49.08 2'26.65

36.75 37.73 37.57
6 7 AGNOLONI Giulia 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 34.86 1'11.75 1'50.12 2'27.25

36.89 38.37 37.13
7 4 MASI Aurora 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 34.44 1'12.83 1'51.84 2'29.95

38.39 39.01 38.11
8 8 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.29 1'13.60 1'53.34 2'32.05

38.31 39.74 38.71

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:23

Serie 9
1 3 BOCCOLUCCI Giulia 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.64 1'07.42 1'43.48 2'19.60

34.78 36.06 36.12
2 6 BOCCOLUCCI Elisa 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.40 1'08.39 1'45.02 2'21.59

35.99 36.63 36.57
3 2 RABBONE Roberta 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.45 1'10.20 1'47.81 2'24.49

36.75 37.61 36.68
4 1 SARTI SCARINCI Matilde 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 33.73 1'10.19 1'48.43 2'26.61

36.46 38.24 38.18
5 5 AIASSA Anastasia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.88 1'09.49 1'48.73 2'28.21

36.61 39.24 39.48
6 4 BODRONE Claudia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.81 1'10.50 1'48.84 2'28.39

36.69 38.34 39.55
7 7 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.45 1'12.86 1'51.94 2'29.25

38.41 39.08 37.31
8 8 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.35 1'10.16 1'50.36 2'30.28

37.81 40.20 39.92

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore 17:46

Serie 10
1 2 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 33.88 1'10.29 1'47.58 2'23.90

36.41 37.29 36.32
2 7 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.24 1'12.10 -- 2'25.74

37.86 --
3 4 CERATI Giulia 1999 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 34.41 1'11.54 1'49.80 2'27.29

37.13 38.26 37.49
4 5 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.43 1'12.76 1'51.78 2'28.74

38.33 39.02 36.96
5 3 FUSCI Veronica 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 34.05 1'11.44 1'50.13 2'29.35

37.39 38.69 39.22
6 6 DALLA RIVA Giorgia 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.77 1'13.02 1'52.03 2'31.01

38.25 39.01 38.98
7 8 NIERI Giulia 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 35.07 1'13.03 1'52.54 2'31.70

37.96 39.51 39.16
8 1 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.78 1'13.81 1'53.62 2'33.57

39.03 39.81 39.95

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:17

Serie 11
1 3 MOZZARELLI Chiara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 33.71 1'11.27 1'49.65 2'26.39

37.56 38.38 36.74
2 6 CHERCHI Giulia 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 35.27 1'12.43 1'50.03 2'26.47

37.16 37.60 36.44
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

3 4 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.15 1'11.29 1'50.00 2'30.08
37.14 38.71 40.08

4 5 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.79 1'12.49 1'52.46 2'32.24
37.70 39.97 39.78

5 1 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.63 1'16.31 1'57.89 2'36.86
40.68 41.58 38.97

6 2 COZZINI Lucrezia 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 35.46 1'15.21 1'57.22 2'38.43
39.75 42.01 41.21

7 7 TROVAMALA Katia 1999 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 34.86 1'14.32 1'57.11 2'38.73
39.46 42.79 41.62

8 8 MARCHETTI Alessia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 35.62 1'16.63 1'59.95 2'41.50
41.01 43.32 41.55

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:14

Serie 12
1 6 VERGALLO Rachele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.24 1'12.39 1'50.91 2'29.55

38.15 38.52 38.64
2 5 LUCCHESI Caterina 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 35.25 1'14.34 1'54.86 2'34.61

39.09 40.52 39.75
3 2 ROSELLINI Martina 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 36.06 1'15.05 1'55.49 2'34.75

38.99 40.44 39.26
4 4 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 36.31 1'16.81 1'57.56 2'36.79

40.50 40.75 39.23
5 3 ROSA Martina 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.57 1'16.91 1'57.78 2'37.12

40.34 40.87 39.34
6 7 ZECCHINI Gaia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 35.35 1'15.21 1'57.06 2'38.37

39.86 41.85 41.31
7 1 MAIOLA Imma 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 37.53 1'18.65 2'02.22 2'45.48

41.12 43.57 43.26

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:11

Serie 13
1 5 FESTA Matilde 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 34.44 1'12.67 1'52.06 2'30.45

38.23 39.39 38.39
2 3 SCALIA Sara 2000 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 35.56 1'15.56 1'57.72 2'38.28

40.00 42.16 40.56
3 4 NANNIPIERI Elena 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 37.41 1'17.72 1'59.43 2'39.52

40.31 41.71 40.09

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 17:08
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7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'02.95

1 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 30.32 1'02.62 1'34.99 2'07.34
32.30 32.37 32.35

2 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.40 1'03.04 1'36.11 2'08.37
32.64 33.07 32.26

3 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.44 1'03.39 1'37.24 2'11.11
32.95 33.85 33.87

4 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.25 1'04.39 1'39.05 2'12.84
33.14 34.66 33.79

5 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.42 1'05.67 1'39.72 2'13.27
34.25 34.05 33.55

6 AIASSA Mafalda Minerva 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.75 1'06.03 1'40.92 2'14.48
34.28 34.89 33.56

7 REPETTO Federica 1999 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 31.89 1'06.51 1'40.70 2'14.65
34.62 34.19 33.95

8 FRONTERA Rebecca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.88 1'04.82 1'40.27 2'14.67
33.94 35.45 34.40

9 CICCHINI Clio 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 30.29 1'04.34 1'39.80 2'15.01
34.05 35.46 35.21

10 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 31.53 1'05.92 1'41.52 2'15.10
34.39 35.60 33.58

11 PUSCEDDU Sofia 2000 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 31.81 1'06.78 1'41.73 2'15.60
34.97 34.95 33.87

12 VIOLINO Lucrezia 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.97 1'06.64 1'41.87 2'15.84
34.67 35.23 33.97

13 MEUCCI Dalia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 31.80 1'06.13 1'41.35 2'15.95
34.33 35.22 34.60

14 PAPINI Alice 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.01 1'06.76 1'42.43 2'16.23
34.75 35.67 33.80

15 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.97 1'04.94 1'40.91 2'16.36
33.97 35.97 35.45

16 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.03 1'06.20 1'41.60 2'16.42
34.17 35.40 34.82

17 VERNA Beatrice 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.15 1'06.71 1'42.17 2'16.61
34.56 35.46 34.44

18 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.61 1'06.91 1'42.73 2'17.53
35.30 35.82 34.80

19 ANDREELLO Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 31.24 1'05.94 1'42.29 2'18.10
34.70 36.35 35.81

20 BOGETTI Alice 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.41 1'07.26 1'42.85 2'18.16
34.85 35.59 35.31

21 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.93 1'06.99 1'43.12 2'18.23
35.06 36.13 35.11

22 NOALE Marta 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.67 1'06.92 1'42.60 2'18.38
34.25 35.68 35.78

23 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 31.82 1'06.70 1'42.73 2'18.39
34.88 36.03 35.66

24 NICANDRO Giulia 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.17 1'08.04 1'43.68 2'18.71
34.87 35.64 35.03

25 ROUIMI Jasmine 1999 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 33.40 1'09.13 1'44.51 2'19.52
35.73 35.38 35.01

26 BOCCOLUCCI Giulia 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.64 1'07.42 1'43.48 2'19.60
34.78 36.06 36.12

27 TIRRASI Giovanna 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 32.99 1'08.63 1'44.99 2'19.72
35.64 36.36 34.73

28 LANOTTE Laura 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 31.40 1'06.50 1'43.39 2'20.03
35.10 36.89 36.64

29 VILLANI Francesca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.16 1'07.47 1'44.39 2'20.05
35.31 36.92 35.66

30 VALENTE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.80 1'08.14 1'44.44 2'20.32
35.34 36.30 35.88

31 CECILIANI Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.62 1'07.98 1'44.42 2'20.36
35.36 36.44 35.94

32 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.19 1'07.56 1'43.99 2'20.50
35.37 36.43 36.51

 Genova, 19-20/01/2013 Comunicato RE3-RAF.3.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 19/01/2013 alle 17:46)



POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

33 FINOTTI Matilde 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.30 1'07.55 1'44.35 2'20.60
35.25 36.80 36.25

34 ZANI Gaia 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.49 1'07.65 1'43.94 2'20.76
35.16 36.29 36.82

35 GUARISO Elisa 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.46 1'08.32 1'45.42 2'20.98
35.86 37.10 35.56

36 BALBO Margherita 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.78 1'07.37 1'44.40 2'21.17
35.59 37.03 36.77

37 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.83 1'07.76 1'44.93 2'21.18
35.93 37.17 36.25

38 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.88 1'09.34 1'46.19 2'21.45
36.46 36.85 35.26

39 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.24 1'09.23 1'45.62 2'21.50
35.99 36.39 35.88

40 BOCCOLUCCI Elisa 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.40 1'08.39 1'45.02 2'21.59
35.99 36.63 36.57

41 MONTI Elisabetta 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 34.35 1'09.54 1'46.18 2'21.81
35.19 36.64 35.63

42 BERARDO Gaia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.28 1'07.79 1'45.46 2'21.97
35.51 37.67 36.51

43 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.27 1'09.49 1'46.48 2'22.01
36.22 36.99 35.53

44 ROMEZZANO Valeria 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 33.14 1'08.97 1'46.09 2'22.19
35.83 37.12 36.10

45 SAVINO Lucia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.96 1'08.11 1'45.48 2'22.25
36.15 37.37 36.77

46 PILLONI Alessia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 33.17 1'09.36 1'46.40 2'22.30
36.19 37.04 35.90

47 BIZZARRI Silvia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 33.30 1'09.04 1'46.44 2'22.40
35.74 37.40 35.96

48 BIANCO Eleonora 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.14 1'08.84 1'46.42 2'22.61
36.70 37.58 36.19

49 MIGLIORINI Marta 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 33.11 1'09.28 1'46.77 2'22.67
36.17 37.49 35.90

50 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.52 1'09.95 1'47.03 2'22.84
36.43 37.08 35.81

51 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.35 1'09.85 1'47.27 2'23.03
36.50 37.42 35.76

52 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.53 1'09.18 1'45.92 2'23.12
35.65 36.74 37.20

53 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 33.88 1'10.29 1'47.58 2'23.90
36.41 37.29 36.32

54 LUCIANI Martina 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.39 1'08.28 1'46.35 2'24.15
35.89 38.07 37.80

55 RABBONE Roberta 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.45 1'10.20 1'47.81 2'24.49
36.75 37.61 36.68

56 CHIORPEC Cesara 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.69 1'10.22 1'47.65 2'24.86
36.53 37.43 37.21

57 NOTA Emanuela 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.32 1'10.94 1'48.97 2'25.28
37.62 38.03 36.31

58 SPINABELLA Guya 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 33.70 1'09.79 1'47.94 2'25.36
36.09 38.15 37.42

59 GILETTA Rebecca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.01 1'09.88 1'48.06 2'25.70
36.87 38.18 37.64

60 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.24 1'12.10 -- 2'25.74
37.86 --

61 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.98 1'10.94 1'49.39 2'25.87
36.96 38.45 36.48

62 MOZZARELLI Chiara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 33.71 1'11.27 1'49.65 2'26.39
37.56 38.38 36.74

63 CHERCHI Giulia 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 35.27 1'12.43 1'50.03 2'26.47
37.16 37.60 36.44

64 SARTI SCARINCI Matilde 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 33.73 1'10.19 1'48.43 2'26.61
36.46 38.24 38.18

65 SERRA Valentina 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 34.60 1'11.35 1'49.08 2'26.65
36.75 37.73 37.57

66 AGNOLONI Giulia 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 34.86 1'11.75 1'50.12 2'27.25
36.89 38.37 37.13

67 CERATI Giulia 1999 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 34.41 1'11.54 1'49.80 2'27.29
37.13 38.26 37.49

68 MARI Francesca 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 33.54 1'11.48 1'50.65 2'27.72
37.94 39.17 37.07

69 NEGRO Alice 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.99 1'11.56 1'50.34 2'27.86
37.57 38.78 37.52

70 AIASSA Anastasia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.88 1'09.49 1'48.73 2'28.21
36.61 39.24 39.48

71 DISTEFANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.11 1'12.83 1'50.89 2'28.22
37.72 38.06 37.33
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

72 BODRONE Claudia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.81 1'10.50 1'48.84 2'28.39
36.69 38.34 39.55

73 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.43 1'12.76 1'51.78 2'28.74
38.33 39.02 36.96

74 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.45 1'12.86 1'51.94 2'29.25
38.41 39.08 37.31

75 FUSCI Veronica 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 34.05 1'11.44 1'50.13 2'29.35
37.39 38.69 39.22

76 VERGALLO Rachele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.24 1'12.39 1'50.91 2'29.55
38.15 38.52 38.64

77 MASI Aurora 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 34.44 1'12.83 1'51.84 2'29.95
38.39 39.01 38.11

78 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.15 1'11.29 1'50.00 2'30.08
37.14 38.71 40.08

79 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.35 1'10.16 1'50.36 2'30.28
37.81 40.20 39.92

80 FESTA Matilde 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 34.44 1'12.67 1'52.06 2'30.45
38.23 39.39 38.39

81 DALLA RIVA Giorgia 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.77 1'13.02 1'52.03 2'31.01
38.25 39.01 38.98

82 NIERI Giulia 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 35.07 1'13.03 1'52.54 2'31.70
37.96 39.51 39.16

83 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.29 1'13.60 1'53.34 2'32.05
38.31 39.74 38.71

84 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.79 1'12.49 1'52.46 2'32.24
37.70 39.97 39.78

85 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.78 1'13.81 1'53.62 2'33.57
39.03 39.81 39.95

86 LUCCHESI Caterina 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 35.25 1'14.34 1'54.86 2'34.61
39.09 40.52 39.75

87 ROSELLINI Martina 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 36.06 1'15.05 1'55.49 2'34.75
38.99 40.44 39.26

88 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 36.31 1'16.81 1'57.56 2'36.79
40.50 40.75 39.23

89 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.63 1'16.31 1'57.89 2'36.86
40.68 41.58 38.97

90 ROSA Martina 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.57 1'16.91 1'57.78 2'37.12
40.34 40.87 39.34

91 SCALIA Sara 2000 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 35.56 1'15.56 1'57.72 2'38.28
40.00 42.16 40.56

92 ZECCHINI Gaia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 35.35 1'15.21 1'57.06 2'38.37
39.86 41.85 41.31

93 COZZINI Lucrezia 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 35.46 1'15.21 1'57.22 2'38.43
39.75 42.01 41.21

94 TROVAMALA Katia 1999 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 34.86 1'14.32 1'57.11 2'38.73
39.46 42.79 41.62

95 NANNIPIERI Elena 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 37.41 1'17.72 1'59.43 2'39.52
40.31 41.71 40.09

96 MARCHETTI Alessia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 35.62 1'16.63 1'59.95 2'41.50
41.01 43.32 41.55

97 MAIOLA Imma 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 37.53 1'18.65 2'02.22 2'45.48
41.12 43.57 43.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 32.58 1'09.89 1'46.95 SQ
37.31 37.06 37.44

Falsa partenza
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